
Central Arkansas Household Formations – Annual Rate 1960-2000 

With Projections to 2030 

 

Decade Faulkner 
County 

Lonoke 
County 

Pulaski 
County 

Saline 
County 

Four-County 
Region 

1960-1970 2.9% 1.6% 2.5% 4.0% 2.6% 

1970-1980 5.3% 3.6% 3.1% 4.9% 3.5% 

1980-1990 3.2% 2.0% 1.0% 2.7% 1.5% 

1990-2000 4.1% 3.3% 0.8% 3.3% 1.7% 

2000-2010 3.0% 2.5% 0.9% 2.3% 1.5% 

2010-2020 2.4% 2.0% 0.6% 1.9% 1.2% 

2020-2030 1.9% 1.3% 0.5% 1.8% 1.1% 
 

Sources:  1. Decennial census 1960-2000 

2. Metro 2030 Projections, Metroplan 2004. 

 

 

2.6%

3.5%

1.5%

1.7%

1.5%
1.2%

1.1%

0.0%

0.5%

1.0%

1.5%

2.0%

2.5%

3.0%

3.5%

4.0%

1
9

6
0

-1
9

7
0

1
9

7
0

-1
9

8
0

1
9

8
0

-1
9

9
0

1
9

9
0

-2
0

0
0

2
0

0
0

-2
0

1
0

2
0

1
0

-2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

-2
0

3
0

Annual Rate of Central Arkansas Household 
Formation by Decade 1960-2030

Historic

Projected


