Central Arkansas Household Formations – Annual Rate 1960-2000 With Projections to 2030

Decade	Faulkner County	Lonoke County	Pulaski County	Saline County	Four-County Region
1960-1970	2.9%	1.6%	2.5%	4.0%	2.6%
1970-1980	5.3%	3.6%	3.1%	4.9%	3.5%
1980-1990	3.2%	2.0%	1.0%	2.7%	1.5%
1990-2000	4.1%	3.3%	0.8%	3.3%	1.7%
2000-2010	3.0%	2.5%	0.9%	2.3%	1.5%
2010-2020	2.4%	2.0%	0.6%	1.9%	1.2%
2020-2030	1.9%	1.3%	0.5%	1.8%	1.1%

Sources: 1. Decennial census 1960-2000

2. Metro 2030 Projections, Metroplan 2004.



